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PALADIN ENERGY LTD

Recent Transactions

T M Chong Pty Ltd X******2297
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

12/08/2021 2021 UNMARKETABLE SALE -329 0

1/02/2018 DOCA TRANSFER TO TRUSTEES -16145 329

19/07/2012 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +4310 16474

18/05/2012 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +4000 12164

14/05/2012 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +6760 8164

18/01/2012 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -5628 1404

23/12/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +5628 7032

16/11/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -4790 1404

8/11/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +4790 6194

10/10/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -4310 1404

5/10/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +4310 5714

19/04/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1404 1404
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